DLA PIPER

Sandra Gouzou Bolin
Senior Assoclate, Lawyer

Location Stockholm

Phone +46 8 701 78 99

Mobile +46 73719 64 37

Language English, French, Swedish, Arabic,
Syrian

Email Sandra.Gouzou.Bolin@se.dlapiper.com

Sandra Gouzou Bolin is working within the corporate area,
primarily with private equity matters and general corporate

matters.

Page 1/2



Qualifications

Professional Associate, Advokatfirma DLA Piper Sweden KB
background
Summer clerk, The Administrative Courti Gothenburg

Legal assistant, Blocket AB

Legal Advisor, Lawline AB

Education Master of Laws (LL.M.), University of Stockholm

Business Law and European Law courses, Université Jean Moulin

Lyon 3

Forensic Psychology and French studies, University of Stockholm

Services

E Corporate

o

—& Corporate

.

~—&] Mergers and Acquisitions

Emerging Growth and Venture Capital

Page 2/2

2020

2019

2019

2018-2019

2015-2020

2018

2017-2018



