

## Sandra Gouzou Bolin Senior Associate, Lawyer



Location Stockholm

Phone +46 8 701 78 99

Mobile +46 73 719 64 37

Language English, French, Swedish, Arabic,

Syrian

Email Sandra.Gouzou.Bolin@se.dlapiper.com

Sandra Gouzou Bolin is working within the corporate area, primarily with private equity matters and general corporate matters.

## Qualifications

Professional background	Associate, Advokatfirma DLA Piper Sweden KB	2020
	Summer clerk, The Administrative Court i Gothenburg	2019
	Legal assistant , Blocket AB	2019
	Legal Advisor, Lawline AB	2018-2019
Education	Master of Laws (LL.M.), University of Stockholm	2015-2020
	Business Law and European Law courses, Université Jean Moulin Lyon 3	
	Forensic Psychology and French studies, University of Stockholm	2018
		2017-2018

## Services



Corporate



Corporate



Mergers and Acquisitions

**Emerging Growth and Venture Capital**